2 EME TRIATHLON DE TARBES
LE 20 MAI 2012
TRIATHLON SPRINT
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BONHOURE Jeremy
BARUTAUT Geoffrey
BOYER Nicolas
MENIN Thomas
GAJAN Antonin

LE NOUAILLE Yves
SPITERI Daniel
NOCAUDIE Nicolas

FERNANDEZ Christophe

MERCIER Charlie
VITIELLO Bastien
DONNELLY Paul
CONDOU Damien
MESSELET Samuel
KIEFER Sophie
VUILLEMOT Sylvain
AYZE Christophe
DOUZIECH Sophie
LESTAR Jean-roger
FERREIRA Gregory
MARMORAT Didier
MALATERRE Franck
ANDRE Frederic
DUPONT Geoffrey
GERARD Fleur
DESSOY Arnaud
CARMOUZE Bruno
PIROTAIS Herve
PARIS Gwladys
BIDAU Thierry
JUNGBLUTH Ludovic
BODIN Emmanuel

Nat

10'01
9'43

102
11'28
1037
12'48
1323
13'02
13'00
11'42
12'48
12'35
14'46
11'33
13'30
13'08
16'04
11'36
14'22
13'35
15'52
13'33
1518
11'36
12'43
16'25
15'52
16'55
12'42
16'20
19'51
16'57

Velo

48'08
47'49
47'26
49'53
52'38
50'23
51'29
53'05
52'42
55'66
52'52
54'20
53'08
57'31
52'45
55'51
53'33
59'30
56'06
58'47
56'58
59'03
57'28
58'27
1h01'38
58'03
56'56
57'12
1h00'29
58'04
59'13
1h01'01

CaP

17'49
18'562
20'30
18'43
1925
21'39
20'34
19'39
20'07
18'22
20'26
21'46
2047
19'49
2320
2119
21'05
21'00
23'06
21'26
21'26
22'17
22'33
25'19
21'29
21'28
24'03
2317
24'56
24'41
21'16
22'27

Temps

1h15'58
1h16'24
1h18'08
1h20'04
1h22'40
1h24'50
1h25'26
1h25'46
1h25'49
1h26'00
1h26'06
1h28'41
1h28'41
1h28'53
1h29'35
1h30'18
1h30'42
1h32'06
1h33'34
1h33'48
1h34'16
1h34'53
1h35'19
1h35'22
1h35'50
1h35'56
1h36'51
1h37'24
1h38'07
1h39'05
1h40'20
1h40'25

Ecart

26

2'10
4'06
6'42
8'62
9'28
9'48
9'51
10'02
1008
12'43
12'43
12'55
13'37
14'20
14'44
16'08
17'36
17'50
1818
18'55
1921
1924
19'52
19'58
20'53
21'26
22'09
23'07
24'22
24'27

club

SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
SAGC TRIATHLON CESTA
COMMINGES TRIATHLON
CLUB DES NAGEURS DE
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
LA TRIBU 64

PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
BISCAROSSE OLYMPIQUE
TRIATHLON 12

PAU TRIATHLON

FFSU

BILLERES TRI

TRIATHLON 12

PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
LOURDES TRIATHLON
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
non licencié

SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
LOURDES TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON 12

non licencié

LES OURS DU COMMINGE
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR

LA TRIBU 64

TOULOUSE TRIATHLON

La passion du running

cat
S2H
S2H
S4H
CAH
CAH
V3H
V1H
S4H
S4H
JUH
CAH
V3H
S3H
CAH
S3F
V1H
S3H
JUF
V2H
S2H
V3H
V1H
V2H
CAH
CAF
S4H
V2H
V2H
S1H
V2H
S1H
V3H

d. nais. aba



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

BILYJ Sebastien
OURY Christian
MARTI Jerome
BERGES Gerard
DUFAU Nicolas
BOCQUET Laurent
ARRASSUS Alain
LARROUSSE Aurelie
POIN Valerian
ABADIE Irene
DURAND Gilles
MAYOT Guillaume
SARNIGUET Veronique
DOUTEAU Thomas
LAVILLE Fabien
MARMORAT Marion
BODIN Elisabeth
VILLEMAIN Franve
ALCANTARA Matthias
HEDON Armand
RIBET Christophe
LACRABERE Fabien
BOUDOT Vincent
DESTERSECQ Corine
FOUCAT Didier
SOUBIES Pascale
BODIN Felix

RIVIERE Sylvie
RAVENEAU Patrice
ADAMO Nathalie
CARMOUZE Catherine
DE SOUSA Isabelle
SIMMONDS Sally
MERCIER Laura
PONS GERMAIN YVES Ro
CHEVAUCHE Alain
ETIENNE Nicolas

18'39
18'39
14'29
18'02
18'36
17'23
16'37
18'30
16'06
16'42
23'16
17'54
1527
2119
1819
14'06
16'53
16'46
17'53
20'52
22'20
17'44
22'54
2010
2112
19'38
16'07
22'20
25'04
1614
22'36
22'24
15'56
16'05
19'07
22'42
30'55

58'07
56'42
1h00'27
59'56
1h00'04
1h01'21
1h00'50
59'64
1h03'49
59'45
58'06
1h03'04
1h02'42
1h01'51
1h02'29
1h08'09
1h04'54
1h05'09
1h06'51
1h04'38
1h00'57
1h08'02
1h04'00
1h05'44
1h06'45
1h07'00
1h10'49
1h04'23
1h06'52
1h11'58
1h07'24
1h11'10
1h13'31
1h16'39
1h13'18
1h23'44
1h07'04

23'42
2512
25'42
22'59
22'52
23'01
24'53
24'01
23'25
2727
22'58
23'33
2718
22'21
2520
24'02
25'65
25'68
23'37
24'29
26'43
26'33
25'28
26'29
24'48
27'01
26'48
2720
25'05
29'15
27'29
2712
31'27
28'27
29'24
18'11
28'56

1h40'28
1h40'33
1h40'38
1h40'57
1h41'32
1h41'45
1h42'20
1h42'25
1h43'20
1h43'54
1h44'20
1h44'31
1h45'27
1h45'31
1h46'08
1h46'17
1h47'42
1h47'53
1h48'21
1h49'59
1h50'00
1h52'19
1h52'22
1h52'23
1h52'45
1h53'39
1h53'44
1h54'03
1h57'01
1h57'27
1h57'29
2h00'46
2h00'54
2h01'11
2h01'49
2h04'37
2h06'55

24'30
24'35
24'40
24'59
25'34
25'47
26'22
26'27
2722
27'56
28'22
28'33
29'29
29'33
3010
3019
31'44
31'565
32'23
34'01
34'02
36'21
36'24
36'25
36'47
37'41
37'46
38'05
41'03
41'29
41'31
44'48
44'56
4513
45'51
48'39
50'57

non licencié

AS MURET TRIATHLON
CAPBRETON TRIATHLON
PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
non licencié

LA TRIBU 64

LA TRIBU 64

LA TRIBU 64

LA TRIBU 64

AUCH TRIATHLON

non licencié

non licencié

LOURDES TRIATHLON
non licencié

non licencié

SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
non licencié
TRIATHLON 12

LOURDES TRIATHLON

non licencié

LES OURS DU COMMINGE
non licencié

non licencié
TRIATHLON 12

non licencié

LA TRIBU 64

non licencié

non licencié

TUC TRIATHLON

AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
LES OURS DU COMMINGE
non licencié

LOURDES TRIATHLON
SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
non licencié

AS MURET TRIATHLON
non licencié

La passion du running

S2H
V1H
S3H
V1H
S4H
V2H
V3H
S3F
V1H
V3F
S4H
S1H
V1F
S2H
S2H
S1F
V2F
V1F
S3H
S2H
V1H
S3H
V1H
V2F
S4H
V1F
S1H
V1F
S2H
V2F
V1F
S3F
V2F
JUF
S2H
V2H
S2H



70 BOUYSSOU Leila 17'34 1h16'12 33'46 2h07'32 51'34 SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
71 SUTRA Sophie 25'46 1h12'37 29'54 2h08'17 52'19 LES OURS DU COMMINGE
72 SANCHEZ Sylvie 25'58 1h12'28 29'51 2h08'17 5219 LES OURS DU COMMINGE
73 TREIL Aurelie 22'28 1h15'31 34'31 2h12'30 56'32 TUC TRIATHLON
74 LACOSTE Olivier 22'59 1h32'55 27'59 2h23'53 1h07'55 non licencié
75 BERTIN Marie 23'39 1h39'14 34'03 2h36'56 1h20'58
76 BRETIN Christophe 26'54 1h37'58 34'05 2h38'57 1h22'59 LA TRIBU 64
AUGUSTIN Damien non licencié
DUSSAU Julien non licencié
FRANCOIS Jerome non licencié
GIBBS Peter non licencié
HUSTET Regis non licencié
LANOE Pierre-jean non licencié
DEROQY Marc PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
FERNANDEZ Frederic PAU TRIATHLON
HAU Didier PAU TRIATHLON
UNDERWOOD John PAU TRIATHLON
UNDERWOOD Barbara PAU TRIATHLON
MERCIER Charlie SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
PIROTAIS Marie SUD TRIATHLON PERFOR
TERNON Henri TOULOUSE TRIATHLON
TERNON Henri TOULOUSE TRIATHLON
GUEROULT Sandra TRIATHLON 12
MAGOT Florent TRIATHLON CLUB MONTA
ROUCH MARIE Helene AL LAYRAC TRIATHLON
RIVIERE Jerome ARIEGE PYRENEES TRIA
CHEVAUCHE Pierrick 13'35 AS MURET TRIATHLON
CHOURREAU Xavier AS MURET TRIATHLON
DUSSAUSSOIS Clement AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
GALEY Lionel AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
GARCIA Sebastien 12'53 56'56 AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
KOWALCZYK David AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
LARRONDO Patrick AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
PIRIOU Erwan FREE IRON TEAM

DUBREUIL Pascal
LEMMI Thierry

LA TRIBU 64
LA TRIBU 64

La passion du running

CAF
S4F
V3F
S2F
S3H
S3F
S4H

S3H
S3H
S2H
V6H
V1H
V1H
V2H
S3H
V1H
V3H
V2F
JUH
CAF
CAH
CAH
S4F
JUH
V3F
V1H
CAH
V1H
S3H
V1H
S3H
S4H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



VITIELLO Bertrand
VITIELLO Bastien
FERRE Herve
GIMENEZ Olivier
MAYO Guillaume

Chronométrage : Au 4éme Top

LA TRIBU 64
LA TRIBU 64
LOURDES TRIATHLON
LOURDES TRIATHLON

La passion du running

V2H
CAH
V1H
S2H
S1H

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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